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8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Monday

Class
CPSC 110

Room 8-166

Class
CPSC 101

Room 8-164

Tuesday

Class
CPSC 499

Room 10-4560

Country
Music
Team

Wednesday

Class
CPSC 110

Room 8-166

Program
Meeting*

Room 4-1069

Class‡

CPSC 101
Room 8-164

Thursday

Class
CPSC 499

Room 10-4560

Office Hour

Tutorial
CPSC 101

Room 5-155

Friday

Class
CPSC 110

Room 8-166

Graduate Student
Consult

Office Hour

Class
CPSC 101

Room 8-164

* Program Meetings: 10-4068: 2009-01-21, 2009-02-11, 2009-03-04, 2009-03-25, 2009-04-15.
∗∗ Acting Chair: Until 2009-04-18.
College Council: 6-205/211: 2009-01-15, 2009-02-12, 2009-03-08, 2009-04-13.
‡Senate: 2009-01-21, 2009-02-11, 2009-03-11, 2006-04-18.

Room: T&L-2046

Telephone: (250) 960–6672

Fax: (250) 960–5544

electronic address: casper@unbc.ca
web page: http://web.unbc.ca/~casper/

Dr. David Casperson,
Assistant Professor
Computer Science
University of Nothern British Columbia
3333 University Way
Prince George, BC v2n 4z9


